
Qualified Electric Lawn 
and Garden Equipment

Backpack blower model BL120V-NA, BX975 backpack 
battery, and C1600 charger
String trimmer model ST120VX, BX975 backpack bat-
tery, and C1600 charger
Hedge trimmer model EHT120VX, BX650 backpack 
battery, and C1600 charger
Edger model EG120VX, BX650 backpack battery, and 
C1600 charger

Equipment, Battery and Charger
(bundle)

Purchaser Cost
(plus tax)

$272

$286

$251

$243
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OREGON Authorized Dealers or Distributors

Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
Alan’s Lawnmower & Garden Center
B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.
Toro’s Lawnmower, Garden & Chain Saw Center
Wilbur-Ellis Company
Yoshi Lawnmower Shop LLC

12194 Firestone Blvd.
4621 West First Street
2801 East Miraloma Avenue
3238 Foothill Blvd.
2275 East Locust Ct.
652 S Williams Rd 

Norwalk
Santa Ana
Anaheim
La Cresenta
Ontario
Palm Springs 

90650
92703
92806
91214
91761
92264
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(562) 868-5615
(714) 775-1250
(714) 996-5490
(818) 248-3886
(909) 930-5440
(460) 778-4248

Dealer Name Street Address City Zip Code Phone Number

www.oregon120V.com


