

Qualified Electric Lawn and **Garden Equipment**

	Equipment, Battery and Charger (bundle)	Purchaser Cost (plus tax)
1	Backpack blower model BL120V-NA, BX975 backpack battery, and C1600 charger	\$272
2	String trimmer model ST120VX, BX975 backpack battery, and C1600 charger	\$286
3	Hedge trimmer model EHT120VX, BX650 backpack battery, and C1600 charger	\$251
4	Edger model EG120VX, BX650 backpack battery, and C1600 charger	\$243



OREGON Authorized Dealers or Distributors

	Dealer Name	Street Address	City	Zip Code	Phone Number
1	Alan's Lawnmower & Garden Center	12194 Firestone Blvd.	Norwalk	90650	(562) 868-5615
2	Alan's Lawnmower & Garden Center	4621 West First Street	Santa Ana	92703	(714) 775-1250
3	B & M Lawn & Garden, Inc.	2801 East Miraloma Avenue	Anaheim	92806	(714) 996-5490
4	Toro's Lawnmower, Garden & Chain Saw Center	3238 Foothill Blvd.	La Cresenta	91214	(818) 248-3886
5	Wilbur-Ellis Company	2275 East Locust Ct.	Ontario	91761	(909) 930-5440
6	Yoshi Lawnmower Shop LLC	652 S Williams Rd	Palm Springs	92264	(460) 778-4248

www.oregon120V.com

